The multi carrier transport system
LexiumTM
 MC12 multi carrier
Catalog | October 2021
Discover Lexium
Advanced motion control and robotics

Reserved Reserved: allways 00 00
15
Type code
To order an Accessory, make up the reference as follows:
Fa
mi
ly
Gr
ou
p
Ac
ce
ss
or
y
Ty
pe
Sp
ec
ific
s
Va
ria
nt
Re
vis
ion
Re
se
rve
d
Example L X M M C A RS 0AX S 1 00
Product family L X M
Product group MC: Multicarrier M C
Accessory A: Accessory A
Accessory
type
Type Specifics Variant
LU= Lubricant xxx quantity / ml S LU ppp S
RS= Roller set 0xy: 0 Roller Type, x: type of rail see rails-model for coding, y qty: 1= 1, X= 10, L= 50 RS 0pp
MG= Magnet xAy: x: Type of Magnet: E= Encoder, M= Motion, Variant = A, y qty: 1= 1, X= 10, L= 50 MG pAp
CT= Carrier drop tool 0A1: 0 is not used, A variant of drop tool, 1 quantity CT 0Ap
SC= Screw sets xAy: x: Type of screw: S= Segment, y qty, 1= 1, X= 10, L= 50 SC pAp
CM= Connection module 20A D02 S CM D02 S
CM= Connection module
connector kit
CS1 S CM CS1 S
MK= Material kit 001 MK 001
Revision 1 = Initial version p
Reserved Reserved: allways 00 00
Type code Lexium MC12 multi carrier
The multi carrier transport system
Accessory
16
Index
LXM
LXMMC12MS06S100 8
LXMMC12MA02S100 8
LXMMCACMD02S100 8
LXMMCACMCS1S100 8
LXMMCBCA001S100 8
LXMMCBCA00XS100 8
LXMMCBCAS01S100 8
LXMMCBCAF01S100 8
LXMMCBDASF1S100 8
LXMMCBDAS01S100 8
LXMMCBPA001S100 8
LXMMCBPA00XS100 8
LXMMCBPAP01S100 8
LXMMCBQAP01S100 8
LXMMCBQA001S100 8
LXMMCBPAB01S100 8
LXMMC12CA51S100 8
LXMMC12CA5XS100 8
LXMMCACT0A1S100 8
LXMMCARS0A1S100 8
LXMMCARS0AXS100 8
LXMMCAMGEALS100 8
LXMMCAMGMALS100 8
LXMMCRS0A06S100 8
LXMMCRS0A12S100 8
LXMMCRS0A18S100 8
LXMMCRS0A24S100 8
LXMMCRS0A30S100 8
LXMMCRSEA03S100 8
LXMMCRABA62S100 8
LXMMCRABA64S100 8
LXMMCRABA66S100 8
LXMMCRABA68S100 8
LXMMCRA0A00S100 8
LXMMCAMK001S100 9
LXMMCAPC020S100 9
LXMMCAPC040S100 9
LXMMCAPC060S100 9
LXMMCAPC080S100 9
LXMMCAPC100S100 9
LXMMCAPC120S100 9
LXMMCAPC140S100 9
LXMMCAPC160S100 9
LXMMCAPC180S100 9
LXMMCAPC200S100 9
XZC
XZCP1241L2 9
XZCP1241L5 9
XZCP1241L10 9